Pos Num Atleta

1 33
2 71
3 2
4 48
5 61
6 30
7 6
8 25
9 42
10 78
11 70
12 7
13 36

JANIEL WELLINGTON FERNANDES
ROGERIO DE SOUZA MARINO
EDENILSON LEANDRO CONTRERA
MARCELO DA SILVA BIAZZOTTI
MURILO TAKACHI IOSIMUTA
GUILHERME VILLELA

ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA CHIQUITELLI
FABIO CAVICHIOLI DOS SANTOS
LUIS CARLOS MIGUEL

TIAGO ROBSON ROSSI GRADINI
RODRIGO ZOCOLARO

ANDRE LUIS SOUZA DIAS

KLEBER LEOCADIO SOARES

16/02/2025 - 08:16:34

LACULTESP 2025

CAMINHADA
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Faixa
M5054
M4549
M4549
M3539
M3539
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M2529
M4044
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M4549
M3034
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Equipe

Tempo
00:25:58
00:29:12
00:29:28
00:29:31
00:30:07
00:31:08
00:31:41
00:32:52
00:33:24
00:33:45
00:34:24
00:36:26
00:36:31



